Race Date
February 02, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Sabrina Donatelli
Megan Deichler
Samantha Tecca
Marcy Shamblen
Elizabeth Gaydos
Carrie Reed
Amy Stephan
Sarah Baker
Julie Greenlee
Candice Zeisler
Jill Study
Susan Speedy
Deanna Stahl
Kristan Ellington
Amy Blake
Becky Dando
Eileen Pologi
Sara Thorne-Briechle
Kathryn Gaydos
Sarah Blakely
Hallee Blake
Cathy Albers
Amy Nieporte
Amanda Pittman
Amy Geiser
Amy Schilling
Leslie Christensen
Sarena Hibbs
Tracy Gleghorn
Abbe Sublett
Amanda Wilt
Valerie Simeone
Erin Bertsch
Dinah White
Heather Bishop
Lindsey Fletcher
Jessica Yeargin
Cindy McQuown
Tawni Sigelmier
Jennifer Lafleur
Alyssa Gay
Lisa Hall
Jessica Buchanan
Allison Darcy
Jennifer Gaydos
Heather Weaver
Debbie Godfrey

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Chase Your Shadow 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Akron OH

North Canton OH
Akron OH
Massillon OH

Newton Falls OH
Uniontown OH
Salem OH
Medina OH
Sugarcreek OH
Akron OH
Dalton OH
Uniontown OH
Uniontown OH
Akron OH
Hudson OH
Broadview Heights
Akron OH
Uniontown OH

Canton OH
Norton OH
Wadsworth OH
Stow OH
Ravenna OH
Youngstown OH
Clinton OH
Medina OH
Akron OH
Massillon OH
Doylestown OH
Akron OH
Salem OH
Brunswick OH
Canton OH
Seville OH
Akron OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Akron OH

Twinsburg OH
Akron OH

Akron OH

New Philadelphia OH
Mogadore OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

668
669
639
619
544
613
667
497
554
661
635
628
631
533
504
523
611
641
546
507
505
673
602
609
547
617
516
559
550
637
653
624
500
650
503
536
658
592
621
570
543
666
510
524
545
647
551

35
28
25
32
26
45
42
31
a7
41
22
38
41
27
28
37
58
39
28
26
26
41
39
10
49
50
50
26
54
22
33
46
36
24
34
21
37
49
42
40
21
a7
29
26
36
36
61
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11

12
10

10
11
13
12
14
15
11
12

30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
0-14
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
60-69

Female
Time Pace
20:27 6:36/M
22:43 7:20/M
24:09 7:47/M
24:26 7:53/M
24:34 7:55/M
24:42 7:58/M
25:31 8:14/M
25:42 8:17/M
25:52 8:21/M
26:11 8:27/M
26:52 8:40/M
26:53 8:40/M
26:56 8:41/M
27:19 8:49/M
27:22 8:50/M
27:25 8:51/M
27:59 9:02/M
28:01 9:02/M
28:05 9:04/M
28:15 9:07/M
28:53 9:19/M
29:21 9:28/M
29:24 9:29/M
29:33 9:32/M
29:47 9:36/M
29:54 9:39/M
30:10 9:44/M
30:11 9:44/M
30:22 9:48/M
30:44 9:55/M
30:45 9:55/M
30:53 9:58/M
31:12 10:04/M
31:32 10:10/M
32:05 10:21/M
32:21 10:26/M
32:34 10:30/M
32:48 10:35/M
33:.01 10:39/M
33:17 10:44/M
33:19 10:45/M
33:29 10:48/M
33:42 10:52/M
33:42 10:52/M
34:08 11:01/M
34:29 11:07/M
34:29 11:07/M

02/02/2013 12:13:42



Race Date
February 02, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Jackie Ludle
Donna Joseph
Lisa Olson
Nancy Karl
Donna Nickel
Julie Mancinelli
Roberta Hamilton
Mary Spurlock
Karen Manbeck
Patti Frame
Marie Clem
Tina Beringer
Natalie Arnold
Bev Clark
Tabitha Shaffer
Barbara Bishop
Shirley May
Laura Numbers
Amanda Dechant
Barb Linton
Libby Smith
Renee Dorosky
Sarah Stem
Sharon Woodward
Valerie Woodward
Miranda Weekley
Kendra Weekley
Patty Monroe
Marie Minard
Mimi Vass
Taylor Lees
Mimi Kim
Tamie Digman
Jessica Chisholm
Lashonna Gojkov
Aimee Koosh
Lynn Vinton
Leeanne Blake
Barb Kovacich
Patricia Millhoff
Susan Sikora
Melissa Hazek
April Rolf
Melissa Gaeckle
Lori Gaeckle
Katrina Mausser
Danette Lund

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Chase Your Shadow 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Akron OH

Clinton OH
Twinsburg OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
North Canton OH
Slovan PA

North Canton OH
North Ridgeville OH
Copley OH
Atwater OH
Fairlawn OH
Akron OH

Canal Fulton OH
Uniontown OH
Akron OH

Akron OH
Uniontown OH
Canton OH
Canton OH
Uniontown OH
Canton OH
Louisville OH
Uniontown OH
Akron OH

Copley OH
Garfield Heights OH
Broadview Heights
Mantua OH
Mantua OH
Youngstown OH
Akron OH
Boardman OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Poland OH

Akron OH
Uniontown OH
Massillon OH
Uniontown OH
Alliance OH
Norton OH

Akron OH
Cleveland OH

N Canton OH
Akron OH

Akron OH

Garfield Heights OH
Canton OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

579
561
605
564
601
584
557
629
583
540
519
498
494
517
618
501
589
604
526
576
626
531
633
655
656
649
648
599
597
645
572
565
530
514
552
568
646
506
569
596
623
558
615
542
541
587
580

53
57
41
63
a7
27
50
28
59
53
66
45
35
48
41
62
63
53
25
60
36
38
62
56
58
18
19
51
46
28
18
56
48
36
43
39
51
57
62
62
58
32
47
17
41
27
42

F
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5
6
13
2
14
16
7
17
8
9
3
15
13
16
17
4
5
10
18
6
14
15
-
11
12
1
2
13
18
19
3
14
19
16
20
17
15
16
8
9
17
18
21
4
22
20
23

50-59
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
20-29
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
15-19
15-19
50-59
40-49
20-29
15-19
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
15-19
40-49
20-29
40-49

Female
Time Pace
35:02 11:18/M
35:43 11:31/M
35:46 11:32/M
35:47 11:33/M
35:51 11:34/M
35:51 11:34/M
35:51 11:34/M
36:09 11:40/M
36:25 11:45/M
36:26 11:45/M
36:33 11:47/M
36:51 11:53/M
37:14 12:01/M
37:16 12:01/M
37:36 12:08/M
37:36 12:08/M
37:37 12:08/M
37:42 12:10/M
37:54 12:14/M
38:08 12:18/M
38:42 12:29/M
38:59 12:35/M
39:11 12:38/M
39:57 12:53/M
39:57 12:53/M
39:58 12:54/M
39:58 12:54/M
40:51 13:11/M
40:57 13:13/M
41:34 13:25/M
41:45 13:28/M
41:48 13:29/M
41:51 13:30/M
41:53 13:31/M
41:54 13:31/M
42:28 13:42/M
42:43 13:47/M
43:13 13:56/M
43:13 13:56/M
43:48 14:08/M
43:51 14:09/M
44:21 14:18/M
45:14 14:35/M
49:17 15:54/M
49:17 15:54/M
49:35 16:00/M
51:51 16:44/M

02/02/2013 12:13:43



Race Date
February 02, 2013

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Name
Darla Miller
Laura Carey
Jean White
Shellie Michael
Nancy Hickman
Therese Delucia
Amy Carrino

Chase Your Shadow 5k

City

Akron OH
Akron OH
Akron OH
Uniontown OH
Norton OH

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

675
674
651
593
560
528
594

49
53
51
49
48
a7
48

F
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24
18
19
25
26
27
28

40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Female

Time Pace
54:26 17:34/M
54:36 17:37/M
54:39 17:38/M
55:13 17:49/M
55:13 17:49/M
56:38 18:16/M
56:48 18:19/M

02/02/2013 12:13:43



Race Date
February 02, 2013

Overall

1
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Name
Curt Bachus
Brian Bernard
Taylor Singleton
Jim Chaney
Mike Wolfe
John Pittman
David Sims
Tommy McNear
Steve Locy
Kyle Forsythe
Jeff Martin
Evan Davenport
Christopher Grimm
Matthew Study
Matthew Force
Raymond Miller
Michael Goode
Isaac Pittman
Rich Einsporn
John Novicky
Dean Custer
John Zmuda
Antonio Williams
Jim Callan
Danny Preising
Adam Workman
Pete Fickert
Jim Armstrong
Evan Vamosi
Douglas Flinn
Joe Linton
Desale Habtzghi
Alex McFarland
Nathan McFarland
Brian Blevins
Joe Palenczo
Drew Joseph
Tom Blough
Michael Vale
Louis Giffels
Todd McKenny
Doug Knipp
Walt Bainey
Keith Rolko Jr
Scott Thorn
Jeff Falter
Jeremy Stidd

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Chase Your Shadow 5k

Overall Finish List

City
Akron OH
Akron OH

Fairlawn OH
Massillion OH
Norton OH
Akron OH

Roaming Shores OH
Akron OH
Barberton OH
Akron OH
Uniontown OH

Lodi OH

Copley OH

West Salem OH
Fairlawn OH

Stow OH
Youngstown OH
Alliance OH

Akron OH
Louisville OH
Massillon OH
Beavercreek OH
Akron OH

Hudson OH

Akron OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Uniontown OH
Cuyahoga Falls OH
Salem OH

Salem OH
Canfield OH

Clinton OH
Norton OH
North Canton OH
Marshallville OH

Clinton OH
Ravenna OH

Smithville OH
Copley OH
Uniontown OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

495
499
663
513
654
610
625
670
578
539
586
525
555
636
538
595
553
664
532
603
522
665
652
511
612
657
535
493
644
537
577
556
590
501
508
662
562
509
643
548
672
566
496
671
640
534
634

a7
27
31
49
17
39
40
36
50
17
39
15
37
27
48
57
a7
8
59
32
56
43
23
60
40
25
71
66
14
58
30
39
10
12
32
57
15
38
36
43
49
51
44
31
32
45
35

M
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12
13
10
14

40-49
20-29
30-39
40-49
15-19
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
15-19
30-39
15-19
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
0-14
50-59
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
60-69
40-49
20-29
70-99
60-69
0-14
50-59
30-39
30-39
0-14
0-14
30-39
50-59
15-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39

Male
Time Pace
18:23 5:56/M
18:51 6:05/M
18:59 6:07/M
20:22 6:34/M
20:24 6:35/M
20:45 6:42/M
21:12 6:50/M
21:18 6:52/M
21:26 6:55/M
21:52 7:03/M
22:18 7:12/M
23:00 7:25/M
23:07 7:27IM
23:33 7:36/M
24:06 7:46/M
24:10 7:48/M
24:21 7:51/M
24:24 7:52IM
24:33 7:55/M
24:40 7:57/M
24:46 7:59/M
24:48 8:00/M
24:59 8:04/M
25:28 8:13/M
25:37 8:16/M
25:38 8:16/M
25:58 8:23/M
26:01 8:24/M
26:27 8:32/M
26:37 8:35/M
27:12 8:46/M
27:21 8:49/M
27:22 8:50/M
27:22 8:50/M
27:52 8:59/M
28:13 9:06/M
28:14 9:06/M
28:23 9:09/M
28:31 9:12/M
28:34 9:13/M
29:26 9:30/M
29:42 9:35/M
30:00 9:41/M
30:09 9:44/M
30:09 9:44/M
30:25 9:49/M
30:35 9:52/M

02/02/2013 12:13:44



Race Date
February 02, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Western Reserve Racing LLC

Name
Ronald Traub
Mark Yurick
Doug Maher
Chris Svancara
Eric Chojnacki
Chad Speedy
Dennis Canter
Paul Mara
Don Bishop
Frank Pantuso
Duane Clark
Mark Kobelt
David Yurick
Fred Owens
Scott Shookman
Mike Sikora
Amos Alexander

Chase Your Shadow 5k

Overall Finish List

City

Mentor OH
Lebanon OH
Norton OH
Strongsville OH
Akron OH
Sugarcreek OH
Akron OH
Akron OH
Salem OH
Norton OH
Uniontown OH
Canton OH
Uniontown OH
North Canton OH
Akron OH
Akron OH
Canton OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

642
660
582
638
515
627
512
585
502
608
518
567
659
606
620
622
492

61
50
60
22
30
35
48
35
35
71
57
60
48
53
56
65
41

M

=T LTI LZLLELELE<LE(LEELEKL

3
8
4
4
15
16
11
17
18
2
9
5
12
10
11
6
13

60-69
50-59
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
70-99
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49

Male

Time Pace
31:39 10:13/M
31:58 10:19/M
31:59 10:19/M
32:21 10:26/M
33:43 10:53/M
33:51 10:55/M
33:55 10:56/M
33:55 10:56/M
34:26 11:06/M
34:48 11:14/M
35:29 11:27/M
39:46 12:50/M
40:02 12:55/M
41:53 13:31/M
43:51 14:09/M
43:51 14:09/M
51:19 16:33/M

02/02/2013 12:13:44



